1
Lynx SSD combines enterprise class performance and reliability with low power
operation to make the ideal mobile drive. The high read and write performance of
the Lynx SSD will satisfy the most demanding gamer and power user while the
low power mode extends battery life for the road warrior.
Providing an industry-leading bandwidth of more
than 540MB/sec transfers, the Lynx SSD can
approach the limits of the SATA 6Gb/s interface

Environmental
Operating Temperature 0°C to 70°C
Security
256-bit AES compliant Data Encryption
User Selectable Password (if BIOS supported)
Secure Erase (Factory Reset - ATA)
Physical
2.5 inch industry standard form factor
Height - 9.5mm
Weight <80g
Mechanical Dimensions Technical Specifications
Part Number Capacity Wear Level
Privisioning
Read/Write
Sequential IOPS
MSSD025GBCSU2-D2 25GB - 550/515 60K
MSSD040GBCSU2-D2 40GB 20% 550/516 60K
MSSD050GBCSU2-D2 50GB 28% 550/517 60K
MSSD055GBCSU2-D2  55GB 16% 550/518 60K
MSSD060GBCSU2-D2  60GB 7% 550/519 60K
MSSD080GBCSU2-D2  80GB 20% 550/520 60K
MSSD090GBCSU2-D2  90GB 7% 550/521 60K
MSSD100GBCSU2-D2  100GB 28% 550/522 60K
MSSD120GBCSU2-D2  120GB 11% 550/523 60K
MSSD160GBCSU2-D2  160GB 20% 550/524 60K
MSSD180GBCSU2-D2  180GB 7% 550/525 60K
MSSD200GBCSU2-D2  200GB 28% 550/526 60K
MSSD240GBCSU2-D2  240GB 7% 550/527 60K
MSSD300GBCSU2-D2  300GB 20% 550/528 60K
MSSD360GBCSU2-D2  360GB 7% 550/529 60K
MSSD400GBCSU2-D2  400GB 28% 550/530 60K
MSSD480GBCSU2-D2  480GB 11% 550/531 60K
MSSD512GBCSU2-D2  512GB - - 60K